



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 643 OF 2025
960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1477 OF 2025
961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1479 OF 2025
962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2342 OF 2025
963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3004 OF 2025
964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3352 OF 2025
965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4268 OF 2025
966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4353 OF 2025
967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4787 OF 2025
968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4853 OF 2025
969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4862 OF 2025
970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4882 OF 2025
971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2026
972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 48 OF 2026
973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 125 OF 2026
974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 129 OF 2026
975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 216 OF 2026
976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 527 OF 2026
977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 589 OF 2026
978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 660 OF 2026
979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 868 OF 2026
980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 930 OF 2026
981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1017 OF 2026
982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1030 OF 2026
983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1031 OF 2026
984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1052 OF 2026
985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1073 OF 2026
986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1096 OF 2026
987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1102 OF 2026
988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1134 OF 2026
989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1142 OF 2026
990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1153 OF 2026
991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1162 OF 2026
992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1166 OF 2026
993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1182 OF 2026
994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1188 OF 2026
995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1223 OF 2026
996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1224 OF 2026
997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1270 OF 2026
998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1274 OF 2026
999 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 478 OF 2025
1000 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 670 OF 2025
1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 130 OF 2026
1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 184 OF 2026

1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 214 OF 2026
1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 250 OF 2026
1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 1104 OF 2025

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATED : MAY 08, 2026.

P.C.:-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 17.07.2026.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE

Umesh